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
Wooded vacant lot in Muskegon Twp. Likely unbuildable due to size, please check with
local building authorities to ensure property is suitable for your intended use. Additional
Disclosures: 9 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $37.93

E GILES RD
MUSKEGON

$958.09

4823

Parcel ID: 10-795-002-0026-00; Legal Description: MUSKEGON CHARTER TOWNSHIP
SEC 5 T10N R16W TRIERWEILER'S SUBD LOT 26 BLK 2 Comments: Wooded vacant lot in
Muskegon Twp. Lot may be unbuildable due to narrow width, please check with local
building authorities to ensure property is suitable for your intended use.

Summer Tax Due: $11.52

RUSSELL RD
MUSKEGON

$579.64

4824

Parcel ID: 11-360-033-0019-50; Legal Description: EGELSTON TOWNSHIP LAKE VIEW
PARK N 12 FT OF LOT 19 BLK 33 Comments: A strip of land in someone's yard, ~1000 sq
ft. Appears to have been part of an old alley. No real value to anyone other than an
adjacent property owner. Additional Disclosures: 9 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $58.38

VISTA TER
MUSKEGON

$1,382.70

4825

Parcel ID: 11-505-000-0161-00; Legal Description: EGELSTON TOWNSHIP LOT 161
ROBERTS WOLF LAKE SUB'D. Comments: Single platted lot in a subdivision. May be too
small to build, consult with local zoning authority as to your intended use. Additional
Disclosures: 9 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $61.30

361
ROSENGREN
ST MUSKEGON

$971.62

4826

Parcel ID: 13-011-200-0012-00; Legal Description: CASNOVIA TOWNSHIP SEC 11 T10N
R13W COM 56 RDS S OF NE COR TH S 8 RDS 13 FT TH W 13 RDS TO PM RR TH N 8 RDS 13
FT TH E 13 RDS TO POB Comments: House in the Bailey area. Newer mini-split present.
House is frequented if not occupied. Nice home or investment opportunity. Due to
occupancy we were unable to perform a detailed inspection of this property. ~0.57 acres.
Additional Disclosures: 33; 21; 6 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $662.38

1241
NEWAYGO RD
BAILEY

$3,915.36

4827

Parcel ID: 24-185-106-0003-00; Legal Description: CITY OF MUSKEGON CASTENHOLZ
SUB DIV OF BLKS 100 101 & 103 TO 120 INCL LOT 3 BLK 106 Comments: OCCUPIED two
story house in decent shape. Investment or homestead opportunity. Due to occupancy we
were unable to perform a detailed inspection. ~0.12 Acres. Additional Disclosures: 6;
33; 21 (see key for full text)

Summer Tax Due: $147.82

1688 MANZ ST
MUSKEGON

$3,624.85

4829

Parcel ID: 24-185-112-0012-00; Legal Description: CITY OF MUSKEGON CASTENHOLZ
SUB DIV OF BLKS 100 101 & 103 TO 120 INCL W 45 FT LOTS 12 & 13 BLK 112
Comments: Vacant lot in the city, fenced in behind an auto business. Road frontage on
Larch St. Extensive debris with auto parts/remnants. Uncertain as to soil status. Do your
research before bidding on this one. Additional Disclosures: 21; 23; 13 (see key for full
text)

Summer Tax Due: $23.29

780 E LARCH
AVE
MUSKEGON

$893.55




4832

Parcel ID: 24-205-057-0016-00; Legal Description: CITY OF MUSKEGON REVISED PLAT
OF 1903 LOT 16 BLK 57 Comments: Boarded up house and garage on a one way street.
House and garage appear in poor condition from the exterior with visible holes in garage
roof and missing windows on second story of house. Two by four holding up porch should
probably at least be treated. Cars in the driveway we do not have title to and are not
included in the auction. ~0.19 acres. Additional Disclosures: 46; 21; 33 (see key for full
text)

Summer Tax Due: $152.63

965 SCOTT ST
MUSKEGON

$3,228.71

4833

Parcel ID: 24-205-074-0007-10; Legal Description: CITY OF MUSKEGON REVISED PLAT
OF 1903 W 29 FT LOT 7 BLK 74 Comments: Strip of land that is currently someone's
yard. Likely unbuildable due to size, please check with local zoning authorities to ensure
property is suitable for your intended use. Additional Disclosures: 23; 9 (see key for full
text)

Summer Tax Due: $17.15

CATHERINE
AVE
MUSKEGON

$751.58

4834

Parcel ID: 24-205-074-0012-00; Legal Description: CITY OF MUSKEGON REVISED PLAT
1903 N 1/2 LOT 12 BLK 74 Comments: OCCUPIED two story house in Angell
Neighborhood, Muskegon. Good investment or homestead possibilities. Roof and siding
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